Tel:  1-651-482-1848
Fax: 1-651-482-1573 Rev 1.1 © Copyright 2019 LiConn, Inc.
Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.
Unit: INCH  Base Material: Brass
        [mm]   Finish: Gold Plating
                   Tolerance: X.XXX   ±0.005"

� Miniature Size
� RoHS Compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Number SMA
Connector
Heat
Sink
LR018A-F Female No
LR018A-M Male No
LR018A-F-HS Female Yes
LR018A-M-HS Male Yes
LR018A, DC ~ 18.0 GHz 5 Watts High Power Load
Unit: INCH  Heat Sink Base Material: Aluminum
        [mm]   Heat Sink Finish: Black Anodized
                   Tolerance: X.X   ±0.025"